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2022 SEC Baseball Television Schedule 

All Times Eastern 
Day Date Time (ET) Away Home Network 

Saturday 3/12/2022 4:00 PM Texas South Carolina SECN 
Sunday 3/13/2022 11:00 AM Gonzaga Missouri SECN 
Tuesday 3/15/2022 7:00 PM Michigan Vanderbilt SECN 
Thursday 3/17/2022 7:00 PM Ole Miss Auburn SECN 

Friday 3/18/2022 7:00 PM Mississippi State Georgia SECN 
Saturday 3/19/2022 12:00 PM South Carolina Tennessee SECN 
Sunday 3/20/2022 12:00 PM Mississippi State Georgia SECN 
Sunday 3/20/2022 3:00 PM Texas A&M LSU SECN 

Thursday 3/24/2022 8:00 PM Vanderbilt South Carolina ESPN2 
Friday 3/25/2022 7:00 PM LSU Florida SECN 

Saturday 3/26/2022 3:00 PM Arkansas Missouri SECN 
Saturday 3/26/2022 8:00 PM Tennessee Ole Miss SECN 
Sunday 3/27/2022 12:00 PM Georgia Kentucky SECN 
Sunday 3/27/2022 3:00 PM Alabama Mississippi State SECN 
Tuesday 3/29/2022 7:00 PM Florida State Florida SECN 
Thursday 3/31/2022 7:00 PM Auburn LSU SECN 
Thursday 3/31/2022 8:00 PM Florida Georgia ESPNU 

Friday 4/1/2022 7:00 PM Tennessee Vanderbilt ESPN2 
Friday 4/1/2022 7:00 PM Mississippi State Arkansas SECN 

Saturday 4/2/2022 5:00 PM Texas A&M Alabama SECN 
Saturday 4/2/2022 8:00 PM Tennessee Vanderbilt SECN 

Wednesday 4/6/2022 8:00 PM Kansas Missouri SECN 
Thursday 4/7/2022 7:00 PM Arkansas Florida SECN 
Thursday 4/7/2022 8:00 PM Kentucky Texas A&M ESPNU 

Friday 4/8/2022 8:00 PM LSU Mississippi State SECN 
Saturday 4/9/2022 4:00 PM Kentucky Texas A&M SECN 
Saturday 4/9/2022 7:00 PM Missouri Tennessee SECN 
Sunday 4/10/2022 12:00 PM Georgia South Carolina SECN 
Sunday 4/10/2022 3:00 PM Alabama Ole Miss SECN 

Thursday 4/14/2022 8:00 PM Auburn Mississippi State SECN 
Thursday 4/14/2022 8:00 PM Kentucky Missouri ESPNU 

Friday 4/15/2022 7:00 PM Florida Vanderbilt ESPN2 
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Friday 4/15/2022 7:00 PM LSU Arkansas SECN 
Saturday 4/16/2022 2:00 PM Kentucky Missouri SECN 
Saturday 4/16/2022 7:00 PM Florida Vanderbilt SECN 
Sunday 4/17/2022 1:00 PM Florida Vanderbilt ESPNU 
Tuesday 4/19/2022 7:00 PM Dallas Baptist Texas A&M SECN 
Thursday 4/21/2022 7:00 PM Mississippi State Ole Miss SECN 
Thursday 4/21/2022 8:00 PM Missouri LSU ESPNU 

Friday 4/22/2022 8:30 PM Arkansas Texas A&M SECN 
Saturday 4/23/2022 12:00 PM Vanderbilt Kentucky SECN 
Saturday 4/23/2022 4:30 PM Mississippi State Ole Miss ESPN2 
Sunday 4/24/2022 2:00 PM Georgia Alabama ESPN2 

Thursday 4/28/2022 7:00 PM Alabama South Carolina SECN 
Thursday 4/28/2022 8:00 PM Texas A&M Vanderbilt ESPNU 

Friday 4/29/2022 7:00 PM Auburn Tennessee SECN 
Saturday 4/30/2022 12:00 PM Alabama South Carolina SECN 
Saturday 4/30/2022 7:00 PM Auburn Tennessee SECN 
Saturday 4/30/2022 8:00 PM Ole Miss Arkansas ESPN2 
Sunday 5/1/2022 12:00 PM Kentucky Florida SECN 
Sunday 5/1/2022 2:00 PM Ole Miss Arkansas ESPN2 
Sunday 5/1/2022 3:00 PM Mississippi State Missouri SECN 
Tuesday 5/3/2022 7:00 PM Louisville Vanderbilt SECN 

Wednesday 5/4/2022 7:00 PM NC A&T South Carolina SECN 
Thursday 5/5/2022 7:00 PM Tennessee Kentucky SECN 

Friday 5/6/2022 8:00 PM Florida Mississippi State SECN 
Saturday 5/7/2022 5:30 PM Arkansas Auburn SECN 
Saturday 5/7/2022 7:30 PM Florida Mississippi State ESPNU 
Saturday 5/7/2022 8:30 PM LSU Alabama SECN 
Sunday 5/8/2022 2:00 PM Vanderbilt Georgia SECN 

Thursday 5/12/2022 7:00 PM Georgia Tennessee ESPNU 
Friday 5/13/2022 5:30 PM Georgia Tennessee SECN 
Friday 5/13/2022 8:30 PM Ole Miss LSU ESPN2 
Friday 5/13/2022 8:30 PM Alabama Auburn SECN 

Saturday 5/14/2022 12:00 PM Kentucky South Carolina SECN 
Saturday 5/14/2022 3:00 PM Ole Miss LSU SECN 
Sunday 5/15/2022 1:00 PM Mississippi State Texas A&M SECN 
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Sunday 5/15/2022 4:00 PM Alabama Auburn SECN 
Thursday 5/19/2022 7:00 PM WILDCARD WILDCARD SECN 
Thursday 5/19/2022 8:00 PM WILDCARD WILDCARD ESPN2 

Friday 5/20/2022 8:00 PM WILDCARD WILDCARD SECN 
Saturday 5/21/2022 8:00 PM WILDCARD WILDCARD SECN 
Tuesday 5/24/2022 10:30 AM SEC Tournament – First Round SECN 
Tuesday 5/24/2022 TBD SEC Tournament – First Round SECN 
Tuesday 5/24/2022 5:30 PM SEC Tournament – First Round SECN 
Tuesday 5/24/2022 TBD SEC Tournament – First Round SECN 

Wednesday 5/25/2022 10:30 AM SEC Tournament – Second Round SECN 
Wednesday 5/25/2022 TBD SEC Tournament – Second Round SECN 
Wednesday 5/25/2022 5:30 PM SEC Tournament – Second Round SECN 
Wednesday 5/25/2022 TBD SEC Tournament – Second Round SECN 

Thursday 5/26/2022 10:30 AM SEC Tournament – Third Round SECN 
Thursday 5/26/2022 TBD SEC Tournament – Third Round SECN 
Thursday 5/26/2022 5:30 PM SEC Tournament – Third Round SECN 
Thursday 5/26/2022 TBD SEC Tournament – Third Round SECN 

Friday 5/27/2022 4:00 PM SEC Tournament – Fourth Round SECN 
Friday 5/27/2022 TBD SEC Tournament – Fourth Round SECN 

Saturday 5/28/2022 1:00 PM SEC Tournament – Semifinals SECN 
Saturday 5/28/2022 TBD SEC Tournament – Semifinals SECN 
Sunday 5/29/2022 3:00 PM SEC Tournament - Championship ESPN2 

 


